Archbishops

Name

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

Bigsby, Christopher 859

Stokes, Alex
Stokes, Mike R
Ther, Mate
Gregory, Peter
Pritchard, Paul
Harasym, David

1831
1223
1250
963
200
781

3
1
5%
3%

1%

3

N N & B O -

100%
100%
91.67%
87.5%
80%
75%
50%

100%
100%
91.67%
87.5%
75%
75%
50%



